
W4045:	Agrochemical	Impacts	On	Human	And	Environmental	Health:	Mechanisms
And	Mitigation
Status:	Active

PARTICIPANT	STATUS	CODES:	S	=	Submited	by	the	Scientist,	waiting	for	Station	Director's	approval;	D	=	Rejected/
Returned	by	Station	Director	or	Advisor;	P	=	Approved	by	Station	Director,	waiting	for	Advisor's	approval;	C	=	New	Station
Approved	by	Advisor,	waiting	for	NIFA's	final	approval;	A	=	Approved

Participant	Name Station	/	Name Is
Head

Objective
No.

Research Extension
KA SOI FOS SY PY TY FTEProgram/KA

Armbrust	,	Kevin	L	
armbrust@lsu.edu

Louisiana	State
University Yes 1,2,3,4 114

711
5220
5230

2000
11500.100.100.100.1

711
712
112
114

Brander	,	Susanne	
susanne.brander@oregonstate.edu

Oregon	-	Oregon	State
University 1,2,3 112210 11500.300.000.000 0

Burger	,	Joanna	
burger@dls.rutgers.edu

New	Jersey	-	Rutgers
University 1,3 723

314
6099
3910

1150
11500.050.000.000 314

Cooper	,	Keith	
keithcoo@sebs.rutgers.edu

New	Jersey	-	Rutgers
University 1,3 112

314
210
3840

1150
10500.200.200.000 0

Forzan	,	Maria	
mforzan@uwyo.edu

Wyoming	-	University	of
Wyoming Yes 1,3 314810 11500.100.000.000

Gan	,	Jay	
jgan@ucr.edu

California	-Riverside	:
University	of	California,
Riverside

1,2,3,4
112
711
133

210
1499
199

2000
2000
2000

0.100.500.000 0

Gross	,	Aaron	
adgross@vt.edu

Virginia	-	Virginia
Polytechnic	Institute	and
State	University	(VA
Tech)

Yes 3 721391011500.100.000.000 0

Hanson	,	Ryan	
ryan.hanson@sdstate.edu

South	Dakota	-	South
Dakota	State	University 3 723701010300.100.000.000 0

Hoverman	,	Jason	
jhoverm@purdue.edu

Indiana	-	Purdue
University 3,4

311
135
133
135

899
5220
330
0

1150
1110
1070
0

0.201.000.000 0

Jenkins	,	Jeffrey	J	
jeffrey.jenkins@oregonstate.edu

Oregon	-	Oregon	State
University 2,3,4

723
216
112
133

320
399
860
399

1150
2000
2050
2000

1.000.000.000.4
723
133
216
112

John-Alder	,	Henry	B	
henry.john-alder@rutgers.edu

New	Jersey	-	Rutgers
University 1,3 135830 10200.200.000.000 0

Kaiser	,	Michael	
mkaiser6@unl.edu

Nebraska	-	University	of
Nebraska 2,4 102110 20000.000.000.000 0

Krishnan	,	Niranjana	
nkrish@umd.edu

Maryland	-	University	of
Maryland Yes 3,4 135309011500.100.000.000 0

Li	,	Hui	
lihui@msu.edu

Michigan	-	Michigan
State	University

Yes 1,2,3,4

104
111
133
314
711

110
210
110
210
210

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

0.100.000.000 0

Li	,	Qing	X.	
qingl@hawaii.edu

Hawaii	-	University	of
Hawaii Yes 1,2 133729910000.250.000.000 0

Malakar	,	Arindam	
amalakar2@unl.edu

Nebraska	-	University	of
Nebraska 1,2,4

102
112
133

110
210
0

2000
2000
0

0.100.000.000 0

Mangalgiri	,	Kiranmayi	
kiranmayi.mangalgiri@okstate.edu

Oklahoma	-	Oklahoma
State	University 1,2 111210 20000.010.000.000 0

Mermer	,	Serhan	
mermers@oregonstate.edu

Oregon	-	Oregon	State
University 1,2,3,4

112
133
211
216
723

320
399
860
3099
5220

1150
2000
2050
0
0

0.400.000.000 0

Messer	,	Tiffany	
Tiffany.Messer@uky.edu

Kentucky	-	University	of
Kentucky Yes 1,2,3,4 102

133
210
330

2020
20200.400.900.900 0

Michel	,	Frederick	C	 Ohio	-	Ohio	State 1,2,4
403
711

5210
1411

1000
10500.000.200.200.1 403



michel.36@osu.edu University 40239101070
Muñoz-Carpena	,	Rafael	
carpena@ufl.edu

Florida	-	University	of
Florida Yes 2,4 133210 20500.100.000.000 0

Parikh	,	Sanjai	J	
sjparikh@ucdavis.edu

California	-Davis	:
University	of	California,
Davis

2,4 104199 200 1.000.000.000 0

Peterson	,	Robert	
bpeterson@montana.edu

Montana	-	Montana
State	University Yes 2,3,4

721
722
723
133
136
211
213
215
216
403

3090
3099
3110
3120
3199
2499
1549
1550
1640
0

1070
1130
1140
1150
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.100.000.000 0

Pietrantonio	,	Patricia	
p.pietrantonio@ag.tamu.edu Texas	AgriLife	Research Yes 3,4 721

312
3110
3120

1130
11300.100.100.000 0

Richards	,	Brian	K.	
bkr2@cornell.edu

New	York	-Ithaca	:
Cornell	University 2,4 133

133
110
210

2000
20500.100.000.100 0

Robbins	,	Gary	
gary.robbins@uconn.edu Connecticut	-Storrs Yes 1,2,4 102199 20500.100.000.000 0

Schlenk	,	Daniel	
daniel.schlenk@ucr.edu

California	-Riverside	:
University	of	California,
Riverside

1,2,3,4 314522011500.100.000.000.1 314

Sepulveda	,	Maria	S	
mssepulv@purdue.edu

Indiana	-	Purdue
University Yes 3,4 135899 11500.100.000.000 0

Snow	,	Daniel	
dsnow1@unl.edu

Nebraska	-	University	of
Nebraska Yes 1,2,4 112210 20000.100.000.000 0

Steenhuis	,	Tammo	S.	
tss1@cornell.edu

New	York	-Ithaca	:
Cornell	University 4 133210 250 0.100.000.000 0

Sterling	,	Tracy	
tracy.sterling@montana.edu

Montana	-	Montana
State	University 2,3 206249910200.100.100.000 0

Tessum	,	Mei	
mtessum@illinois.edu

Illinois	-	University	of
Illinois Yes 1,2,3,4 723601020200.050.000.000 0

Volz	,	David	
david.volz@ucr.edu

California	-Riverside	:
University	of	California,
Riverside

1,2,3,4 723
314

5220
5220

1150
11500.100.000.000

White	,	Lori	
lori.white@rutgers.edu

New	Jersey	-	Rutgers
University Yes 1,3 112

314
210
3840

1150
10500.200.200.000 0

Wise	,	James	
jwise@agcenter.lsu.edu

Louisiana	-	Louisiana
State	University 3

723
314
0

7010
0
0

1150
1030
1010

0.200.001.000 0


